
The City of Camden Redevelopment Agency shall meet regularly on the following dates at 6:00 PM via 

Video-/Teleconference platform Zoom, during the Calendar Year 2024. 

Caucus Zoom Details:  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89315870305?pwd=cmNzM0l1ZGpSOG80ck5qSU5ZVStCZz09 

 

Meeting ID: 893 1587 0305 
Passcode: 549785 
 

Regular Meeting Details:   

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84201004176?pwd=dEI4SnFXY3dyMFF6MVJFMnM1Z2RTdz09 

Meeting ID: 842 0100 4176 
Passcode: 395071 

 

 

 

 

 
 

CAUCUS REGULAR MEETING 

Wednesday @ 6:00 PM Wednesday @ 6:00 PM 

    

Wednesday, February 07, 2024 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 

Wednesday, March 06, 2024 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

Wednesday, April 03, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

Wednesday, May 01, 2024 Wednesday, May 08, 2024 

Wednesday, June 05, 2024 Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

Wednesday, July 03, 2024 Wednesday, July 10, 2024 

Wednesday, August 07, 2024 Wednesday, August 14, 2024 

Wednesday, September 04, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024 

Wednesday, October 02, 2024 Wednesday, October 09, 2024 

Wednesday, November 06, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024 

Wednesday, December 04, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 

Wednesday, January 08, 2025 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89315870305?pwd=cmNzM0l1ZGpSOG80ck5qSU5ZVStCZz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84201004176?pwd=dEI4SnFXY3dyMFF6MVJFMnM1Z2RTdz09

